Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  08/07/2025
Project:
Notes:
Catalog: Type:
IP
65
WET
LOC

LED - Behavioral Health - Recessed Luminaire with Ligature Resistant Doorframe
MBH1
Order Key
Example: MBH1i2x4B/P-LED840K45/80L-UNV-C84G-P08
Ambient Mode Focus/Cleanup Mode
Total
Lumens
Total
Watts
Size Order
Code Lumens Watts Order
Code Lumens Watts
2x2
30L* 3000 27 - - - 3000 27
30L 3000 27 60L 5999 52 8999 79
2x4
45L* 4500 40 - - - 4500 40
45L 4460 40 45L 4460 40 9000 80
45L 4460 40 80L 8030 73 12490 113
Voltage
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
B = 16 Ga. CRS Painted
(Std.)
Material
Door
Material
Housing
P = 20 Ga. CRS Painted (Std.)
T = 20 Ga. Stainless Painted
A = 18 Ga. CRS Painted
B = 16 Ga. CRS Painted
Architectural
Design TypeCCT
30K - 3000 K
35K - 3500 K
40K - 4000 K
50K - 5000 K
Options
Driver Options
B02 Dimming Addressable Digital (DALI)
B39  Emergency Bat. Pack -10 Watts***
B39(ST)  Emergency Bat. Pack, Self Testing -10
 Watts***
Wiring Options
V40 Low Voltage Controller (non-dimming)
V40(D) Low Voltage Controller (dimming)
V39    Night light (White)
V98    Night light (Amber)
V114(BI01) Bios Dynamic Circadian LED + Bio-Dimming
V114(BI02) Bios Static Circadian LED
Construction Options
C77 Color Matched Stainless Door Screws
Consult Factory for security ceiling compatibility
Finish Options
F09  Matte White
F37 Matte White Antimicrobial
F47 Gloss White Antimicrobial (NSF compliant)
Accessories
M70  Install Frame
MBH1
Series Type
i = Inset
Size
2x2
2x4
Ambient
Mode
CRI
8 - (80+)
9 - (90+)
Lens
Options2765KT-2700-6500 K**